CHALLENGE JEAN CLAUDE SANCHEZ MANCHE 1
BELMONT SUR RANCE

MINIME
FINALE

Classement de la séance

M.Tour

Groupe Ecart

Ligue

Clt  Num Pilote Club Tours
1 2 SANCHEZ Killian 10
2 832 REITZ MAXENCE 10
3 833 Nicolas Hirel ASK Aveyron 10
4 895 Andy DIAZ ASK Albi 10
5 838 VENET Leo ASK Aveyron 10
6 827 Jules DEBON KCPOM 10
7 837 Hugo CAPEL ASK Aveyron
Meilleur tour: 2 SANCHEZ Killian - 1:15.812
Pas un tour
837 Hugo CAPEL ASK Aveyron
Le président du colléege Heure d'affichage

24/06/2018 - 24/06/2018 / BELMONT SUR RANCE

1:15.812
1:16.275
1:16.167
1:17.526
1:18.350
1:19.323

Minine +10.776
Minime +11.241
Minime +24.987
Minine +39.319
Minime +45.474
Minime +10 Tours

Minime +10 Tours

Midi-Pyrénées
Midi-Pyrénées
Midi-Pyrénées
Midi-Pyrénées
Midi-Pyrénées

Midi-Pyrénées

Le chronométrage
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